
Classe Padrão RETC 
01/07/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 365 396 31 31
11 480 494 14 45
10 478 494 16 61
9 488 494 6 67
8 590 593 3 70
7 589 593 4 74
6 687 692 5 79
5 788 791 3 82
4 776 791 15 97
3 1178 1186 8 105
2 1238 1384 146 251
1 37 1636

7694 9544 251 962

Classe Padrão RETC 
01/07/2015 Criados Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 261 270 9 9
11 334 337 3 12
10 337 337 0 12
9 335 337 2 14
8 402 405 3 17
7 396 405 9 26
6 453 472 19 45
5 531 539 8 53
4 532 539 7 60
3 806 809 3 63
2 942 944 2 65
1 885 1348 0

6214 6742 65 376

TOTAL 13908 16286 316 1338
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